
Saturday, October 11, 2014Fallen Heroes 5K
68F PCloudy 58%H 11mphNNW

5K Off :4:00 pmThe Shops at Highland Village, TXwww.Facebook.com/HVPDBikeRace

           Runners --- Average Time of19
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 56.1%28:41

Half

1 Kyle Zeller 5  22:40.82M01-09 5 (7) 7:18.0 78.5%

2 Craig Downe 10  25:28.28 8 (9) 8:11.9 64.2%

3 Ethan Keithly 11  25:28.58 9 (9) 8:12.0 64.2%

4 Brock Jurell 21  31:02.74 14 (6) 9:59.6 60.2%

1 Christian Espinoza 13  25:37.44M10-12 10 (11) 8:14.9HV 59.7%

2 Davis McCally 28  40:16.95 17 (10) 12:57.9Flower Mound 39.2%

1 Tristan Tobias 4  21:59.01M13-15 4 (14) 7:04.5 64.5%

1 Shawn Small 1  17:20.71M20-29 1 (24) 5:35.0 74.4%

2 Hunter Varela 6  22:58.08 6 (23) 7:23.6Highland Village 56.2%

1 Erik Gronberg 3  18:52.85M30-39 3 (38) 6:04.6 71.2%

2 Kyle Nelson 15  28:03.66 11 (38) 9:01.9Highland Village 47.9%

3 Clint Jurell 20  31:02.15 13 (39) 9:59.4 43.7%

4 Stephen Keithly 22  31:22.79 15 (39) 10:06.0 43.2%

5 Sammuel Downe 33  47:33.32 19 (39) 15:18.4 28.5%

1 John Reed 2  18:09.78M40-49 2 (46) 5:50.8 78.7%

1 Peter Silva 16  28:53.88M50-59 12 (55) 9:18.1Highland Village 53.2%

2 Edward Gardner 26  39:16.34 16 (55) 12:38.4Plano 39.1%

3 Andrew Chacon 29  43:35.37 18 (54) 14:01.8Argyle 35.0%

1 Paul Pomeroy 8  25:15.49M60-69 7 (62) 8:07.8 64.6%

           Runners --- Average Time of14
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 49.2%33:42

Half

1 Chloe Zeller 14  26:32.46F01-09 4 (9) 8:32.6Highland Village 66.1%

1 Victoria Loomis 12  25:37.27F13-15 3 (13) 8:14.8 62.3%

1 Daniella Tobias 18  30:08.26F16-19 6 (16) 9:42.0 50.8%

1 Nikki Gardner 27  39:18.93F20-29 11 (24) 12:39.3Plano 37.6%

1 Andra Foreman 7  23:33.28F30-39 1 (30) 7:34.9 62.9%

2 Natalie Wohr 9  25:22.69 2 (30) 8:10.1 58.3%

3 Laura Zeller 17  29:35.21 5 (39) 9:31.4Highland Village 51.5%

4 Erin Nelson 23  35:40.40 8 (36) 11:28.9Highland Village 42.1%

5 Jackie Downe 24  35:57.92 9 (39) 11:34.6 42.4%

1 Lourdes Carson 19  30:11.96F40-49 7 (47) 9:43.2 54.0%

2 Brandy McCally 31  44:39.76 13 (44) 14:22.5Flower Mound 35.4%

3 Michelle Brosey 32  44:40.89 14 (48) 14:22.9Plano 36.9%

1 Kim Silva 25  36:54.60F50-59 10 (54) 11:52.8Highland Village 48.2%

2 Kathleen Chacon 30  43:40.15 12 (53) 14:03.3Argyle 40.3%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split

GD Place among Females

10/14/20142014 Fallen Heroes 5K  Bike Race



Saturday, October 11, 2014Fallen Heroes 5K
68F PCloudy 58%H 11mphNNW

5K Off :4:00 pmThe Shops at Highland Village, TXwww.Facebook.com/HVPDBikeRace

Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 121  Shawn Small (M24) M20-29 1st     17:20.71 5:35.0 17.33   17:21.981.3 74.4%

22 129  John Reed (M46) M40-49 1st     18:09.78 5:50.8 18.15   18:10.921.1 78.7%

33 130  Erik Gronberg (M38) M30-39 1st     18:52.85 6:04.6 18.87   18:52.86--- 71.2%

44 117  Tristan Tobias (M14) M13-15 1st     21:59.01 7:04.5 21.98   21:59.01--- 64.5%

55 140  Kyle Zeller (M7) M01-09 1st     22:40.82 7:18.0 22.67   22:42.431.6 78.5%

66 111  Hunter Varela (M23) M20-29 2nd     22:58.08 7:23.6 22.97   23:01.002.9 56.2%

17 122  Andra Foreman (F30) F30-39 1st     23:33.28 7:34.9 23.55   23:35.382.1 62.9%

78 127  Paul Pomeroy (M62) M60-69 1st     25:15.49 8:07.8 25.25   25:19.003.5 64.6%

29 128  Natalie Wohr (F30) F30-39 2nd     25:22.69 8:10.1 25.37   25:25.913.2 58.3%

810 131  Craig Downe (M9) M01-09 2nd     25:28.28 8:11.9 25.47   25:31.122.8 64.2%

911 141  Ethan Keithly (M9) M01-09 3rd     25:28.58 8:12.0 25.47   25:31.532.9 64.2%

312 124  Victoria Loomis (F13) F13-15 1st     25:37.27 8:14.8 25.62   25:39.662.4 62.3%

1013 132  Christian Espinoza (M11) M10-12 1st     25:37.44 8:14.9 25.62   25:46.218.8 59.7%

414 112  Chloe Zeller (F9) F01-09 1st     26:32.46 8:32.6 26.53   26:35.342.9 66.1%

1115 108  Kyle Nelson (M38) M30-39 2nd     28:03.66 9:01.9 28.05   28:08.394.7 47.9%

1216 110  Peter Silva (M55) M50-59 1st     28:53.88 9:18.1 28.88   28:53.91--- 53.2%

517 113  Laura Zeller (F39) F30-39 3rd     29:35.21 9:31.4 29.58   29:38.243.0 51.5%

618 118  Daniella Tobias (F16) F16-19 1st     30:08.26 9:42.0 30.13   30:12.584.3 50.8%

719 116  Lourdes Carson (F47) F40-49 1st     30:11.96 9:43.2 30.18   30:16.114.1 54.0%

1320 120  Clint Jurell (M39) M30-39 3rd     31:02.15 9:59.4 31.03   31:05.453.3 43.7%

1421 119  Brock Jurell (M6) M01-09 4th     31:02.74 9:59.6 31.03   31:05.873.1 60.2%

1522 142  Stephen Keithly (M39) M30-39 4th     31:22.79 10:06.0 31.37   31:27.094.3 43.2%

823 107  Erin Nelson (F36) F30-39 4th     35:40.40 11:28.9 35.67   35:44.974.6 42.1%

924 125  Jackie Downe (F39) F30-39 5th     35:57.92 11:34.6 35.95   36:03.785.9 42.4%

1025 109  Kim Silva (F54) F50-59 1st     36:54.60 11:52.8 36.90   36:54.60--- 48.2%

1626 103  Edward Gardner (M55) M50-59 2nd     39:16.34 12:38.4 39.27   39:22.125.8 39.1%

1127 104  Nikki Gardner (F24) F20-29 1st     39:18.93 12:39.3 39.30   39:24.355.4 37.6%

1728 106  Davis McCally (M10) M10-12 2nd     40:16.95 12:57.9 40.27   40:23.937.0 39.2%

1829 101  Andrew Chacon (M54) M50-59 3rd     43:35.37 14:01.8 43.58   43:38.923.6 35.0%

1230 102  Kathleen Chacon (F53) F50-59 2nd     43:40.15 14:03.3 43.67   43:44.714.6 40.3%

1331 105  Brandy McCally (F44) F40-49 2nd     44:39.76 14:22.5 44.65   44:46.737.0 35.4%

1432 100  Michelle Brosey (F48) F40-49 3rd     44:40.89 14:22.9 44.67   44:47.316.4 36.9%

1933 126  Sammuel Downe (M39) M30-39 5th     47:33.32 15:18.4 47.55   47:39.185.9 28.5%

Average Finish Time: 30:48 Average Age Grade: 53.18%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split

GD Place among Females

10/14/20142014 Fallen Heroes 5K  Bike Race
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